SOUTHWEST PRAIRIE
TECHNICAL SERVICE AREA

2740 22ND ST. SUITE #4 SLAYTON, MN 56172
OFFICE: (507) 836-6061 CELL: (507) 829-5359 FAX: (507) 836-6697

SOUTHWEST PRAIRIE TECHNICAL SERVICE AREA
MEETING NOTICE
Wednesday, September 14, 2022

10:00 a.m.
Pizza Ranch-Marshall, MN

Agenda

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Call to Order

Additions to Agenda

Approve June 1, 2022, SWPTSA minutes
Treasurer Report

Contract position update

Coordinator Report

Motion to ratify contract position agreement
Ratify the FY23 NPEA and Enhanced Services Grant
Discuss purchasing R12i survey equipment
Staff Report

BWSR Report

Other Business

Set date for next SWPTSA Board Meeting

Adjourn

Southwest Prairie Technical Service Area provides engineering services to:
Cottonwood, Jackson, Lac qui Parle, Lincoln, Lyon, Nobles, Murray, Pipestone, Redwood, Rock and Yellow Medicine
Soil and Water Conservation Districts.



